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199209100001
96981

09/10/1992
04:45:16 PM

BUNCH
WALLACE O

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
FIDELITY
BANK &
TRUST  CO

199210090002
30281

10/09/1992
03:58:10 PM

CRAY
WILLIAM D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199211130002
67991

11/13/1992
04:02:24 PM

MATZKE
EMMA L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199211240002
80701

11/24/1992
11:29:44 AM

MARTIN
SANDRA L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207010001
28141

07/01/1992
01:19:53 PM

CANADY
JAMES
MAURICE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

199210090002
30291

10/09/1992
03:58:11 PM

ARDOVINO
TONY ROSS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30251

10/09/1992
03:58:07 PM

HOLDER
DANNY D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30261

10/09/1992
03:58:08 PM

KING BRENDA
S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199208070001
64421

08/07/1992
03:54:48 PM

THOMPSON
ROBERT JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST III

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03 PM

FORMAN
CHERYL K

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30271

10/09/1992
03:58:09 PM

DILLARD
MARTHA S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212140002
99411

12/14/1992
01:27:20 PM

FULLER CECIL
RANDOLPH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST SUN
MORTGAGE


