Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 15; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209100001 96981	09/10/1992 04:45:16 PM	BUNCH WALLACE O	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS FIDELITY BANK & TRUST CO						
199210090002 30281	10/09/1992 03:58:10 PM	CRAY WILLIAM D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199211130002 67991	11/13/1992 04:02:24 PM	MATZKE EMMA L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE HOMES INC						
199211240002 80701	11/24/1992 11:29:44 AM	MARTIN SANDRA L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN HOME MORTGAGE CORP						
199207010001 28141	07/01/1992 01:19:53 PM	CANADY JAMES MAURICE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES						
199210090002 30291	10/09/1992 03:58:11 PM	ARDOVINO TONY ROSS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30251	10/09/1992 03:58:07 PM	HOLDER DANNY D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30261	10/09/1992 03:58:08 PM	KING BRENDA S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199208070001 64421	08/07/1992 03:54:48 PM	THOMPSON ROBERT JR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST III						
199204130000 43271	04/13/1992 03:17:03 PM	FORMAN CHERYL K	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30271	10/09/1992 03:58:09 PM	DILLARD MARTHA S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199212140002 99411	12/14/1992 01:27:20 PM	FULLER CECIL RANDOLPH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SUN MORTGAGE						